Brandon Jackson Memorial Scholarship **Individual Partnership Commitment Form**

Name	
Address	
City	State Zip
Home Phone: ()	Cell Phone: ()
Email	
Individual commitment:	
☐ I will make a donation to the scholarsh ☐ \$10 ☐ \$20 ☐ \$50	nip fund in the amount of: 0
☐ I will volunteer at the Shootout. Times I am available:	
O Welcome Table O Cond	cession Stand O Where most needed
volunteer time on the day of the event	urch or community to contribute financially or t. Jackson Memorial Scholarship. Mail commitment
Debra Williams, Director Brandon Jackson Memorial Schola P.O. Box 5341 Pasadena, CA 91117	rship

For more information contact Debra Williams, 626.808.5382, debrawilliams@sbcglobal.net.

Individual Partners will be posted on the Brandon Jackson Memorial Scholarship website (www.bjscholarship.org) and displayed at the Shootout. All donations are tax deductable.